
JAVALIN'S JUMBO JYMKHANA 9TH OCTOBER 2005
 
ORGANISED BY CHELMSFORD MOTOR CLUB

Start Class Driver U Navigator U Make Model Reg No cc Colour Club FWD RWD AWD MODS
No 18 18
1 A Mike Turner N Fiona Duncan N Rover Metro Gti K980 HAC 1396 Red FMC Yes
2 A Andrew Dadswell N Noel Murphy N Rover Metro L850 FNM 1400 Red FMC Yes
3 A Matt Endean N Jon Taylor N Fiat Uno L621 VOU 999 White CMC Yes
4 A Rocco Gregori N Paul Riggs N Peugeot 106 Rallye M528 BNG 1300 White CMC Yes
5 A Pip Clode N Tom Bell N Rover Mini H554 FKN 1330 Red CMC Yes
6 A Isaac Zarmati N Sarah ZarmatI N Austin Mini Cooper S OLA 386L 1275 White CMC Yes Historic
7 A Edward Haylock N Paul Haylock N Vauxhall Corsa L940 KBD 1196 Red KLDMC Yes
8 B Carli Vallance N Tom Vallance N Renault Clio EX53BXV 1500 Black CMC Yes
9 B Stephen Earthy N David Earthy Y Peugeot 205 GTi F569 DGO 1600 White CMC Yes

10 B David Taylor N Stefan Taylor Y VW Golf Gti XLO 667X 1600 Green CMC Yes
11 B Robert Kitchen N Simon Banham N Peugeot 205 GTi G422 TBH 1580 Red SCCON Yes
12 B Tony Duckhouse N Mike Baker N Ford Fiesta RS K466 VVP 1800 Blue KLDMC Yes
14 B Richard Milbank N Neal Allsopp N Ford Fiest XR2 F87 KHK 1600 Black CMC Yes
15 C John Parsons N Ray Heathcote N Volkswagon Golf Gti E366 UKD 1798 Red CMC Yes RRS
16 C Richard Atherton N Martin Putman N MG Maestro G500 BLA 1998 White FMC Yes
17 C Adrian Gladwin N Clive Gladwin N MG Maestro G91 ABP 1998 Green CMC/FMC Yes
18 C David Leadbetter N Gavin Leech N Citroen ZX N384 CMA 1900 Blue CMC Yes
19 E Rob Henchoz N Eric Richardson N Volvo 142 LVE 385G 2000 Blue CMC Yes
20 F Robert Dillon N Shane Kielthy N Ford Siera 4x4 F600 CPW 2900 Red CMC Yes
21 A Owen Turner N Alex Friel N Rover Metro Gti M922 JOJ Red FMC Yes
22 A Peter Riddle N Mike Riddle N Vauxhall Nova J789 VJN 1388 Blue SCCON Yes
23 A David Leckie N David Bell N Vauxhall Nova J471 CNG 1389 Black SCCON Yes
24 B Peter Brewerton N Paul Brewerton N Ford Fiesta APL 570Y 1700 Blue CMC Yes
25 B Matthew Brewerton N Paul Brewerton N Ford Fiesta Xr2 APL 570Y 1700 Blue CMC Yes
26 C Tim Spearman N Richard Dykes N Vauxhall Astra GTE t.b.c 1998 Black CMC Yes Sprint
27 C Lee Earthy N Suzanne Earthy N Peugeot 205 GTi t.b.c 1900 Blue CMC Yes
28 C Mike Dearlove N t.b.c N Ford Focus RS t.b.c t.b.c. Blue CMC Yes
29 C Murray Macdonald N Michael Leete N Volkswagen Golf Gti C132 LGP 1781 Silver FMC Yes
30 C Dean Clayton N Craig Marven N MG Maestro H110 MNO 1995 White CMC Yes
31 C Chris Bowden N Alex Bowden Y MG Maestro H607 LOG 1998 Green FMC Yes
32 D Kevin Jarvis N Susan Dines N Ford Sierra 1800 Red CMC Yes
33 D Michael Juniper N Pete Talbot N Talbot Sunbeam Ti ERX 315V 1598 Yellow CMC Yes A/Cross
34 E Richard Preston N Karen Horder N Ford Escort MK 1 t.b.c 2000 White CMC Yes Historic
35 E Bill Wyatt N t.b.c N Triumph TR4 330 CPX 2198 White CMC Yes Historic
36 E Gordon Millbank N Brian Millbank N Ford Escort Rs2000 SMX 181R 1998 Orange CMC Yes RRS
37 F Jason Rickett N Kevin Chapman N Subaru Impreza A 5UBA 2000 Silver CMC Yes Historic
38 t.b.c. Andy Donn N t.b.a N t.b.a. t.b.a. t.b.a. t.b.a. t.b.a CMC
101 A Fiona Duncan N Mike Turner N Rover Mini Sprite K464 OJH 1275 White FMC Yes
102 A Noel Murphy n Andrew Dadswell N Rover Metro L850 FNM 1400 Red FMC Yes
103 C Jon Taylor N Matt Endean N Peugeot 405 J793 KOY 1905 Red CMC Yes
104 A Paul Riggs N Rocco Gregori N Peugeot 106 Rallye M528 BNG 1300 White CMC Yes
105 A Tom Bell N Pip Clode N Rover Mini H554 FKN 1330 Red CMC Yes
106 A Sarah ZarmatI N Isaac Zarmati N Austin Mini Cooper S OLA 386L 1275 White CMC Yes Historic
107 A Paul Haylock N Edward Haylock N Vauxhall Corsa L940 KBD 1196 Red KLDMC Yes
108 B Tom Vallance N Carli Vallance N Renault Clio EX53BXV 1500 Black CMC Yes
109 B David Earthy Y Stephen Earthy N Peugeot 205 GTi F569 DGO 1600 White CMC Yes
110 B Stefan Taylor Y David Taylor N VW Golf Gti XLO 667X 1600 Green CMC Yes
111 B Simon Banham N Robert Kitchen N Peugeot 205 GTi G422 TBH 1580 Red SCCON Yes
112 B Mike Baker N Tony Duckhouse N Ford Fiesta RS K466 VVP 1800 Blue KLDMC Yes
114 B Neal Allsopp N Richard Milbank N Ford Fiesta XR2 F87 KHK 1600 Black CMC Yes
115 C Ray Heathcote N John Parsons N Volkswagon Golf Gti E366 UKD 1798 Red CMC Yes RRS
116 C Martin Putman N Richard Atherton N MG Maestro G500 BLA 1998 White FMC Yes
117 C Clive Gladwin N Adrian Gladwin N MG Maestro G91 ABP 1998 Green FMC/CMC Yes
118 E Eric Richardson N Rob Henchoz N Volvo 142 LVE 385G 2000 Blue CMC Yes
119 F John Vallance N David Leadbetter N Audi A3 Quattro LV 3413 1900 Black CMC Yes
120 F Shane Kielthy N Robert Dillon N Ford Siera 4x4 F600 CPW 2900 Red CMC Yes
121 C Gavin Leech N Peter Leech Y Nissan Primera H716 MWC 2000 White CMC Yes


